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Course code Subject

Principles of Financial Management

BBAOL601
BBAOL602 Business Data Analytics
BBAOL603 International Logistics Management
BCOMOL310 Enterprise Resource Planning
BCOMOL309 Company Law and Secretarial Practice

Total
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Course Credit Details
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CHENNAI

Credit

20



BBA - Class Schedule

Module 1 | BCOMOL309 |COMPANY LAW AND SECRETARIAL PRACTICE 07-03-2026 | Saturday 5:15 t0 7:15Pm 22-03-2026|29-03-2026
Module1 | BBAOL602 |BUSINESS DATA ANALYTICS 14-03-2026 | Saturday 5:15 t0 7:15Pm 22-03-2026|29-03-2026
Module 1 | BCOMOL310 [ENTERPRISE RESOURCE PLANNING 14-03-2026 | Saturday 7:30 t09:30 Pm 22-03-2026(29-03-2026
Module1 | BBAOL603 [INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT 20-03-2026 Friday 7:30 t09:30 Pm 22-03-2026(29-03-2026
Module1 | BBAOL601 |PRINCIPLES OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 21-03-2026 | Saturday 5:15 t0 7:15Pm 22-03-2026(29-03-2026
Module 2 | BCOMOL309 |COMPANY LAW AND SECRETARIAL PRACTICE 04-04-2026 | Saturday 5:15 t0o 7:15Pm 19-04-2026|26-04-2026
Module2 | BBAOL602 |BUSINESS DATA ANALYTICS 11-04-2026 | Saturday 5:15 t07:15Pm 19-04-2026|26-04-2026
Module 2 | BCOMOL310 [ENTERPRISE RESOURCE PLANNING 11-04-2026 | Saturday 7:30 10 9:30 Pm 19-04-2026|26-04-2026
Module2 | BBAOL603 |[INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT 17-04-2026 Friday 7:30 10 9:30 Pm 19-04-2026|26-04-2026
Module2 | BBAOL601 |PRINCIPLES OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 18-04-2026 | Saturday 5:15 t0 7:15Pm 19-04-2026|26-04-2026
Module 3 | BCOMOL309 |COMPANY LAW AND SECRETARIAL PRACTICE 02-05-2026 | Saturday 5:15 t0o 7:15Pm 17-05-2026|24-05-2026
Module 3 | BBAOL602 |BUSINESS DATA ANALYTICS 09-05-2026 | Saturday 5:15 t0 7:15Pm 17-05-2026|24-05-2026
Module 3 | BCOMOL310 [ENTERPRISE RESOURCE PLANNING 09-05-2026 | Saturday 7:30 t09:30 Pm 17-05-2026|24-05-2026
Module 3 | BBAOL603 |[INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT 15-05-2026 Friday 7:30 t09:30 Pm 17-05-2026|24-05-2026
Module 3 | BBAOL601 |PRINCIPLES OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 16-05-2026 | Saturday 5:15 t07:15Pm 17-05-2026|24-05-2026
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